


welcome at Finn

This is where bold meets refined, where fire meets finesse. 




Espresso 150

American Coffee 150

Espresso Macchiato 150

Cacao 250

Double Espresso 300

Decaffeinate 150

Cappuccino (flavored milk) 250

Hot Beverages

Specialty€Coffees

Fresh Juices

Bio Tea 250
Mediterranean Mountain Tea, Chamomile,€€(Ginger, Blueberry, Apple & Cinnamon


Irish Coffee 550
Irish whiskey, sugar, filter coffee, whipping cream


French kiss 600
Courvoisier, grand€marnier, espresso,€whipping€cream


Fresh orange juice 400

Venetian 600
Frangelico, brandy, espresso, whipping cream


Mix fresh juice 500
Orange, carrots, apple, ginger, beets



Water 0.5l 150

Corona 600

Coca-Cola 350

Stela Artois 500

Rauch 350

Chimay 700

Ginger Beer 450

Water 0.75l 450

Heineken 500

Lemon / Orange Soda 350

Korca 500

Iced tea€ 350

Hb 600

Soft Drinks

Beers

Rose Lemonade 500
Red Bull 500



COCKTAILS€

Spritzer

Signature cocktails


Finn€spritz 680
Homemade passion fruit syrup, prosecco, lemon juice,€tonic water


Finntroll 1100
Woodford reserve apple and pear infusion, cinnamon &€all€spicy€homemade syrup, lime


Spicy Mango-Tini 900
Titoˇs vodka, apricot brandy, Rooibos bitter, lemon juice,€demerara syrup, ginger & mango foam



The Hideout 950
Tanqueray, homemade raspberry syrup, orange bitter,€lime juice, ginger beer


Murder Inc 850
Bombay Sapphire, sake, toasted homemade rice syrup,€lime juice, rose prosecco


Assurant 850
Bombay sapphire, homemade cucumber extract,€candied ginger, lemon juice, basil leaves, ginger beer



Rose Chill 900
Bombay sapphire, orgeat extract, fresh strawberry, lime€juice, elderflower liqueur



Azteca 900
Salitos jalapeno infusion, cilantro, agave nectar, lime juice


Gin spritz 680
Bombay gin,€luxardo, prosecco, lime juice, soda water


Pisco spritz 750
Pisco strawberry infusion, prosecco, demerara syrup,€lemon juice, soda water



Aperol spritz 650
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Hugo 650
Elderflower, prosecco, lime juice, mint leaves, soda water




Egotico 900
Diplomático Planas Rum, homemade passion fruit€syrup, lychee extract, lime juice, egg white



Above The Clouds 2000
Zacapa 23 smoked with cherry wood - old fashion


Mr.Luciano 1100
Woodford reserve, Courvoisier, champagne homemade€syrup, coco bitter, angostura bitter



Classic
cocktails


Mocktails

Martini Cocktail 800
Titoˇs vodka /€Bombay€sapphire, vermouth

Old Fashion 750
Woodford Reserve, brown sugar, angostura bitter


Manhattan 750
Woodford Reserve, antica formula, angostura bitter


Tommyˇs Margarita 750
Salitos, lime juice, Cointreau, agave nectar

Cosmopolitan 750
Titoˇs vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lemon juice


Gin Fizz 750
Bombay sapphire, demerara syrup, lemon juice, egg€white, soda water


Pornstar€Martini 750
Titoˇs vodka, vanilla homemade syrup,€passoa, lemon€juice, prosecco on the side


Expresso Martini 800
Titoˇs Vodka,€Kahlúa, coffee brew, demerara syrup


Daiquiri 750
Diplomático Planas Rum, demerara syrup, lemon juice,€maraschino


Moscow / London Mule 750
Titoˇs vodka/Bombay€sapphire, simple syrup, lemon€juice, ginger beer, mint


Sweet / Sour 600



Amaro and tequila

equila

Amaro de capo 550

Patrón€XO Café 600

Martini 450

Don Julio (Reposado) 900

Jägermeister 550

Patrón€(Silver) 900

Benedictine 600

Clase Azul (Plata) 4000

Amaretto Disaronno 550

Don Julio (Blanco) 800

Frangelico 500

Don Julio 1942 4000

Campari 450

Patrón€(Reposado) 900

Grand Marnier 600

Clase Azul (Reposado) 4500

Limoncello 600

Clase Azul (Añejo) 15500



Plantation 550

Calvados 700

Canoubier 3500

Bacardi 8 750

Metaxa (7/12) 700 / 1300

Kraken 650

Paolo Berta (Grappa) 6000

Zacapa 23 1500

Havana€3 600

Duc€Moisons€(Armagnac) 1500

Don Papa 900

Havana 7 700

Zacapa X.O 2500

Rum

Brandy

Diplomatico 850 / 600 / 500
exclusiva€/€mantuano,€planas

dictator 1100 / 1800 / 3000
12 /20 /Xo

Hennessy 900 /1400 /4500
v.s / v.s.o.p. / x.o

Courvoisier 800 / 4000
v.s/x.o

Remy martin 1300 / 4500
v.s.o.p/x.o.

Luis Memory 12500
x.x.o

Godet 900 / 1400
v.s/v.s.o.p



Vodka

Mezcal

Whiskey

Titoˇs 500

Ojo de Tigre 850

Woodford Reserve 500

Bushmills 700

Talisker 10 1000

Jack Daniels 550

Makers mark 700

Laphroaig 10 1200

Glenfiddich 15 1400

Grey Goose 800

Ilegal€ 900

Jameson 500

Chivas 12 700

Glenfiddich 12 1150

Wild Turkey 600

Johnnie Walker Black 700
Bulleit 700

Johnnie D Black 1200

Oban 14 1500

Belvedere 800
Beluga 900



Chivas 18 1500

Chivas 21 2600

Jack Daniel's Sinatra 3500

Yamazakura 1500
Super Nika 1500

Lagavulin 16€ 1600

Johnnie Walker Blue 2800

Seventy One 3600

PiùCinque 800

Nordés 700

Alkkemist 900

N 3. 1200

Bombay Sapphire 550

Gin Mare 800

Tanqueray 10 750

Citadelle 900

Elephant 1400

Tanqueray 550

Hendrickˇs 800

Old Tom 700

Knut Hansen 900

Portofino 1400

Malfy 700

Bareksten 900

Baigur 800

Monkey 47 1200

Amuerte 1600

Gin



Bubbles

Lemon soda 350

Franklin tonic water 450

Tonic€Fentimans 450

Rose Lemonade 500



Street Andon Zako Cajupi, Pjetër Bogdani,
Tiranë 1001  |  +355 69 779 0000



